
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 135.0 0

2 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 138.0 135.0 0

3 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 138.0 120.0 0

4 Clare  Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 115.0 0

5 Madelyn Miller Valley Falls High School 140.0 115.0 0

6 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 135.9 105.0 0

7 Kimberly Interiano Turner High School 134.0 100.0 0

8 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 133.0 95.0 0

9 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 134.8 95.0 0

10 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 95.0 0

11 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 135.0 90.0 0

12 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 85.0 0

13 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.5 80.0 0

14 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 139.0 55.0 0

15 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 138.0 0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 138.0 235.0 0

2 Clare  Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 225.0 0

3 Madelyn Miller Valley Falls High School 140.0 225.0 0

4 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 135.0 205.0 0

5 Kimberly Interiano Turner High School 134.0 200.0 0

6 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 138.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 133.0 185.0 0

8 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 185.0 0

9 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 134.8 175.0 0

10 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 135.9 175.0 0

11 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 175.0 0

12 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 138.0 170.0 0

13 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.5 165.0 0

14 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 145.0 0

15 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 139.0 115.0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 150.0 0

2 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 138.0 140.0 0

3 Madelyn Miller Valley Falls High School 140.0 130.0 0

4 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 135.0 125.0 0

5 Kimberly Interiano Turner High School 134.0 110.0 0

6 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 135.9 105.0 0

7 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 138.0 105.0 0

8 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 138.0 105.0 0

9 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.5 100.0 0

10 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 95.0 0

11 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 90.0 0

12 Clare  Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 85.0 0

13 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 134.8 80.0 0

14 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 133.0 0 0

15 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 139.0 0 0



Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 138.0 495.0 10

2 Madelyn Miller Valley Falls High School 140.0 470.0 8

3 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 460.0 6

4 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 138.0 435.0 4

5 Clare  Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 140.0 425.0 2

6 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 135.0 420.0 1

7 Kimberly Interiano Turner High School 134.0 410.0 0

8 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 135.9 385.0 0

9 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 360.0 0

10 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 134.8 350.0 0

11 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.5 345.0 0

12 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 335.0 0

13 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 133.0 280.0 0

14 Kendall Young Lyndon High School 138.0 275.0 0

15 Natalie Galvan Turner High School 139.0 170.0 0


